STATE WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD

Executive Committee

September 3, 2014

Executive Committee GoTo Meeting

AGENDA

Committee Members: Dave Crum (Chair); Pam Bucy; William Hunt, Nan LeFebvre; Mike
McGinley; John McKee; John Rogers; Scott Trent

Staff: Leisa Smith, Greg Cano, Pam Watson

Note: Times are tentative

11:00 - 11:05
11:05-11:20
11:20-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30

Welcome & Introductions
« Roll Call
e Approve Agenda
Approve Past Meeting Minutes

Review/Discuss Agendas for September SWIB &
Committee Meetings

Discussion

Adjourn

Chair

Committee

Committee

Chair

Chair

All State Workforce Investment Board committee and council meetings are conducted using Roberts Rules of Order. Only members can present motions.

The Chair will call for public comment following committee or council discussion.
If auxiliary aids and services or special accommodations are required, please contact SWIB staff at 444-4480.
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